
Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
602 3/18 3/19 3/20 3/23 3/24 3/25 3/26 3/27

ELA Lesson 1- Intro 
to Myths

Lesson 2- 
Arachne the 

Spinner

Lesson 3-
Demeter and 
her Daughter 
Persephone - 

origins

Lesson 4-
Demeter and 
her Daughter 
Persephone

Lesson 5-
Outline of Myth

Lesson 6- Intro, 
Body 1 & 2

Lesson 7- Body 
Paragraph 3 & 

4

Lesson 8- 
Feedback 

Implementation 
& Final Draft

Math

Lesson 1: 
Fraction, 

Decimal, and 
Percentage

Lesson 2: How 
to solve 
percent 

problems for 
Part

Lesson 3: How 
to Solve 
Percent 

Problems for 
Whole

Lesson 4: How 
to solve 
Percent 

problems for 
Percent

Lesson 5: 
Solving 
Percent 

problems 
where hte 

variable could 
be anywhere

Lesson 6: Start 
Percentage 

word problem 
questions

Lesson 7: 
Continue 

Percent Word 
Problems

Lesson 8: 
Continue 

Percent Word 
Problems

Science
Lesson 1: The 
Cell that Make 

Us 
-

Lesson 2: Re-
read About 
Cells and 
Answer 

Questions 

Lesson 3: The 
Ecosystem and 

Forest 
-

Lesson 4: The 
Ecosystem and 

Forest 
- Lesson 5: Dont 

Waste That 

Social Studies
Lesson 1- 

Greek Gods 
and 

Goddesses

Lesson 2 - 
Ancient Greek 

Mythology 
- Lesson 3 - The 

Odyssey
Lesson 4 -The 

Olympics

Lesson 5 - 
Greek 

Philosophy

Lesson 6 -
Athens -

Literacy - Lesson 1 Lesson 2 Lesson 3 Lesson 4 - Lesson 5 Lesson 6

PE - Lesson 1: 
Activity Log -

Lesson 2: 
Video & 

Questions
- - Lesson 3: 

Activity Log 2 -

Math Skills
Lesson 1:  

(H/B)Fraction 
Operations

Lesson 2: (H/B)
Decimal 

Operations

Lesson 3: (H/B)
Prodigy/IXL - Lesson 4: (H/B) 

GCF/LCM

Lesson 5: (H/B) 
Order of 

Operations

Lesson 6:(H/B) 
Prodigy/IXL

Lesson 7: (H/B)
Combining Like 

Terms

Spanish - - Lesson 1: El 
calendario -

Lesson 2: El 
calendario 

Azteca 
- - Lesson 3: El 

tiempo 

ELA 12:1 I-Ready 
(PATH)

Short Answer 
Response 

News ELA 
Article +MC 

questions

I-Ready 
Teacher 
Assigned 

Lesson-Main 
Idea

Short Answer 
Response I-Ready 

(PATH)

News ELA 
Article +MC 

questions

Main Idea 
Assessment



Literacy 12:1 -
MySciLearn & 

Paragraph 
Writing

MySciLearn & 
IXL Practice MySciLearn & 

Story Writing

MySciLearn & 
A Picture is 
Worth 200 
Words

-
MySciLearn & 
IXL Practice

MySciLearn & 
Paragraph 

Writing

Math 12:1
Lesson 1 
Creating 

Equivalent 
Expressons 

Lesson 2 
Expressons 

Word Problems 

Lesson 3 
Balancing 

Expressions 

Lesson 4 
Balancing 

Expressions

Lesson 5 
Balancing 

Expressions 

Lesson 6 
Inequalities 

Lesson 7 
Inequalities 

Lesson 8 
Inqualities 

Math Skills 12:1
Lesson 1 
IReady  
Teacher 
Assigned 

Lesson 2 
IReady Path 

Lesson 3 
Multiplying 

Decimals (area 
model)

-

Lesson 4 
Multiplying 

Decimals (area 
model)

Lesson 5 IXL 
Inequalities 

Lesson 6 
IReady 

Teacher 
Assigned 

Lesson 7 
IReady Path

Math
Kristen 
Bentivegna 314-451-1933 Kristen.Bentivegna@ialcs.org

Social Studies Cory Strain (314) 455-6301 cory.strain@ialcs.org
PE Carson Niehoff 6318359720 carson.niehoff@ialcs.org
Math Skills 
(Holbrook)

Chelsi 
Holbrook 314.455.6470 chelsi.holbrook@ialcs.org

Math Skills 
(Bentivegna)

Kristen 
Bentivegna 314-451-1933 kristen.bentivegna@ialcs.org

Math Skills 
(Chuang) Connie Chuang 314-455-6621 connie.chuang@ialcs.org
ELA Rene Lantigua 917-601-3491 rene.lantigua@ialcs.org

Math 12:1 
Trina 
Thompson 314-451-1853 trina.swindell-thompson@ialcs.org

Science Beatrice Vega 201-889-8871 beatice.vega@ialcs.org
Science TA Kevin Perez 314-455-6455 Kevin.Perez@ialcs.org

12:1 ELA/ Reading 
Leonela 
Salazar 314-455-6489 leonela.salazar@ialcs.org

Spanish 
Nairobi 
Capellan (314) 455-6493 nairobi.capellan@ialcs.org

Speech and 
Language Teacher

Christina 
Celano 314-451-1902

christina.
celano@ialcs.
org


